
JOB TITLES OF RECENT ACTUARIAL SCIENCE GRADUATES

Actuarial Analyst
Actuarial Assistant
Actuarial Associate

Actuarial Technician
Financial Analyst
Underwriter

undergraduates engaged within
six months of graduation
(employed professionally, graduate school, 
add’l education, and temporary employment/ 
seeking permanent employment)

13
total # of grads

15
total internships

reported

 
 

ACTUARIAL SCIENCE CAREER COORDINATOR

hickss@iastate.edu

 

ACTUARIAL SCIENCE STATISTICS
Highlights from the Business Career Services 2022-23 Annual Report

FULL BUSINESS CAREER SERVICES ANNUAL REPORT

Top hiring organizations for internships and 
post-graduation jobs are included as well as 
statistics for all Ivy majors. Scan to view.

IDEAS TO ENHANCE AN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE MAJOR

• Join Actuarial Science Club/Gamma Iota Sigma
• Engage with employers through career events such as Actuarial 

Science Career Night
• Join a professional actuarial organization such as the                         

Society of Actuaries (SOA) or the Casualty Actuarial Society (CAS)
• Study with Coaching Actuaries for actuarial exam preparation
• Develop skills through Gerdin Leadership Academy

 

2022-2023 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE GRADUATE OUTCOMES

Employed Professionally
Graduate School
Seeking Employment

9
1
1

# of Grads %

82%
9%
9%

STUDENT TESTIMONIAL

Actuarial Science applies my affinity for math to a 
business setting. Everyone in the field is so supportive 
of my learning and exam progress.”

Actuarial Science Club President

Salaries for Bachelor Level Graduates (yearly)

Wages for Student Internships/Co-ops (hourly)

+2.7%
+19.5%

$79,243
$22.00

$64,000
$21.50

$62,855
$20.92

$35,000
$19.00

8
6

# Reported Low Average Median High
SALARY AND WAGE DATA % Change

Prior Year

91%

Shana Hicks
Career Coordinator

Business Career Services              1320 Gerdin Business Building              ivybusiness.iastate.edu


