# **ACTUARIAL SCIENCE STATISTICS**

Highlights from the Business Career Services 2022-23 Annual Report

91%

# undergraduates engaged within six months of graduation

(employed professionally, graduate school, add'l education, and temporary employment/ seeking permanent employment)

### **JOB TITLES OF RECENT ACTUARIAL SCIENCE GRADUATES**

Actuarial Analyst Actuarial Technician
Actuarial Assistant Financial Analyst
Actuarial Associate Underwriter



15
total internships reported

#### STUDENT TESTIMONIAL



Actuarial Science applies my affinity for math to a business setting. Everyone in the field is so supportive of my learning and exam progress."

**Actuarial Science Club President** 

#### SALARY AND WAGE DATA

	# Reported	Low	Average	Median	High	Prior Year
Salaries for Bachelor Level Graduates (yearly)	8	\$35,000	\$62,855	\$64,000	\$79,243	+2.7%
Wages for Student Internships/Co-ops (hourly)	6	\$19.00	\$20.92	\$21.50	\$22.00	+19.5%

#### IDEAS TO ENHANCE AN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE MAJOR

- Join Actuarial Science Club/Gamma Iota Sigma
- Engage with employers through career events such as Actuarial Science Career Night
- Join a professional actuarial organization such as the Society of Actuaries (SOA) or the Casualty Actuarial Society (CAS)
- Study with Coaching Actuaries for actuarial exam preparation
- · Develop skills through Gerdin Leadership Academy

#### 2022-2023 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE GRADUATE OUTCOMES

	# of Grads	%
Employed Professionally	9	82%
Graduate School	1	9%
Seeking Employment	1	9%

## **ACTUARIAL SCIENCE CAREER COORDINATOR**



Shana Hicks Career Coordinator hickss@iastate.edu

#### **FULL BUSINESS CAREER SERVICES ANNUAL REPORT**



Top hiring organizations for internships and post-graduation jobs are included as well as statistics for all lvy majors. Scan to view.

% Change